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201603040000
69660

03/04/2016
10:45:07 AM

INSTITUTE
FOR
DEFENDING
FREEDOMS
ORPHANS
FOUNDATION

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INSTITUTE
FOR
DEFENDING
FREEDOMS
ORPHANS

201603040000
69660

03/04/2016
10:45:07 AM

INSTITUTE
FOR
DEFENDING
FREEDOMS
ORPHANS

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INSTITUTE
FOR
DEFENDING
FREEDOMS
ORPHANS
FOUNDATION

201612130004
53500

12/13/2016
09:16:15 AM

FERGUSON
VENDOR
TECHNOLOGI
ES F V T INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

WHEEL TECH
INC

201603160000
84200

03/16/2016
10:23:46 AM

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
ALABASTER

201603160000
84200

03/16/2016
10:23:46 AM

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
ALABASTER

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER

201609020003
19220

09/02/2016
10:55:38 AM

JANNA
MORRISON
PHOTOGRAP
HY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ALLIANCE
COMMUNICAT
IONS INC

201603160000
84200

03/16/2016
10:23:46 AM

ALABASTER
TOWN OF
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
ALABASTER

201603160000
84200

03/16/2016
10:23:46 AM

ALABASTER
CITY OF
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER

201607080002
38400

07/08/2016
03:01:06 PM

BARNETTE
WHOLESALE
AUTOS INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

MERRITT
MOTOR
COMPANY INC

201609020003
19220

09/02/2016
10:55:38 AM

ALLIANCE
COMMUNICAT
IONS INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

JANNA
MORRISON
PHOTOGRAP
HY INC

201610310003
98440

10/31/2016
11:38:58 AM

ALABAMA
DYNAMICS
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ADI LEGACY
INC

201610310003
98440

10/31/2016
11:38:58 AM

ADI LEGACY
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ALABAMA
DYNAMICS
INC

201607080002
38400

07/08/2016
03:01:06 PM

MERRITT
MOTOR
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BARNETTE
WHOLESALE
AUTOS INC



201611070004
10190

11/07/2016
11:50:43 AM

MULTIPLYING
TEAMS
INTERNATION
AL INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

LAUNCH
GLOBAL

201611070004
10190

11/07/2016
11:50:43 AM

LAUNCH
GLOBAL

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

MULTIPLYING
TEAMS
INTERNATION
AL INC

201612130004
53500

12/13/2016
09:16:15 AM

WHEEL TECH
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

FERGUSON
VENDOR
TECHNOLOGI
ES F V T INC

201603230000
92890

03/23/2016
10:55:42 AM

SOUTHLAND
TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

TECHCLEAN
INCORPORAT
ED

201603230000
92890

03/23/2016
10:55:42 AM

TECHCLEAN
INCORPORAT
ED

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

SOUTHLAND
TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

201603300001
01500

03/30/2016
11:22:31 AM

ST MICHAELS
IRON HORSE
CHARITY

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ST MICHAELS
IRON HORSE
CHARITIES

201603300001
01500

03/30/2016
11:22:31 AM

ST MICHAELS
IRON HORSE
CHARITIES

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ST MICHAELS
IRON HORSE
CHARITY


