Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP CHANGE OF NAME;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603040000 69660	03/04/2016 10:45:07 AM	INSTITUTE FOR DEFENDING FREEDOMS ORPHANS FOUNDATION		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INSTITUTE FOR DEFENDING FREEDOMS ORPHANS						
201603040000 69660	03/04/2016 10:45:07 AM	INSTITUTE FOR DEFENDING FREEDOMS ORPHANS		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INSTITUTE FOR DEFENDING FREEDOMS ORPHANS FOUNDATION						
201612130004 53500	12/13/2016 09:16:15 AM	FERGUSON VENDOR TECHNOLOGI ES F V T INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	WHEEL TECH INC						
201603160000 84200	03/16/2016 10:23:46 AM	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER						
201603160000 84200	03/16/2016 10:23:46 AM	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER						
201609020003 19220	09/02/2016 10:55:38 AM	JANNA MORRISON PHOTOGRAP HY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ALLIANCE COMMUNICAT IONS INC						
201603160000 84200	03/16/2016 10:23:46 AM	ALABASTER TOWN OF INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER						
201603160000 84200	03/16/2016 10:23:46 AM	ALABASTER CITY OF INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER						
201607080002 38400	07/08/2016 03:01:06 PM	BARNETTE WHOLESALE AUTOS INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	MERRITT MOTOR COMPANY INC						
201609020003 19220	09/02/2016 10:55:38 AM	ALLIANCE COMMUNICAT IONS INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	JANNA MORRISON PHOTOGRAP HY INC						
201610310003 98440	10/31/2016 11:38:58 AM	ALABAMA DYNAMICS INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ADI LEGACY INC						
201610310003 98440	10/31/2016 11:38:58 AM	ADI LEGACY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ALABAMA DYNAMICS INC						
201607080002 38400	07/08/2016 03:01:06 PM	MERRITT MOTOR COMPANY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BARNETTE WHOLESALE AUTOS INC						

201611070004 10190	11/07/2016 11:50:43 AM	MULTIPLYING TEAMS INTERNATION AL INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	LAUNCH GLOBAL			
201611070004 10190	11/07/2016 11:50:43 AM	LAUNCH GLOBAL	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	MULTIPLYING TEAMS INTERNATION AL INC			
201612130004 53500	12/13/2016 09:16:15 AM	WHEEL TECH INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	FERGUSON VENDOR TECHNOLOGI ES F V T INC			
201603230000 92890	03/23/2016 10:55:42 AM	SOUTHLAND TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	TECHCLEAN INCORPORAT ED			
201603230000 92890	03/23/2016 10:55:42 AM	TECHCLEAN INCORPORAT ED	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	SOUTHLAND TECHNICAL SERVICES INC			
201603300001 01500	03/30/2016 11:22:31 AM	ST MICHAELS IRON HORSE CHARITY	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ST MICHAELS IRON HORSE CHARITIES			
201603300001 01500	03/30/2016 11:22:31 AM	ST MICHAELS IRON HORSE CHARITIES	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ST MICHAELS IRON HORSE CHARITY			